

SMT RANJEET KAUR @ RANJIT KAUR Vs. THE STATE AND ORS

30.04.2024

Present: Sh. Harpreet Singh Bawa, ld. counsel for the petitioner
alongwith petitioner in person.

Sh. Arun Nischal, ld. counsel for respondent no.3, 4, 5 & 7(a),
7(b) and 7 (c).

PW-1 Smt. Ranjeet Kaur cross-examined and discharged.

Ld. counsel for the petitioner submits that he wants to examine
one more witness.

Put up for PE on 03.09.2024.

(SHIV KUMAR)
District Judge, Court no.127,
West Distt, Tis Hazari courts
Delhi: 30.04.2024