

SMT RANJEET KAUR @ RANJIT KAUR Vs. THE STATE AND ORS

11.03.2026

Ld. Presiding Officer is on leave today.

Present: Sh. Harpreet singh Bawa, Ld counsel for the petitioner
alongwith son of petitioner.
Sh. Arun Nischal, ld counsel for the respondent no.3
to 5 and respondent no. 7A to 7C through VC.
R-5 in person.

As per directions of Ld. P.O., matter be put up for
purpose fixed on 03.06.2026.

(Reader)
11.03.2026